
Instructions:

From: Tucker, Donna <dtucker@sccommerce.com>
Required: Amy Wright wrightam@sctax.org

Bill Sternbill@sternproperties.biz
Culbreth, Daledculbreth@sccommerce.com 
Cyndi Schermbeckcyndi@sternproperties.biz 
Turnipseed, Cyndycturnipseed@sccommerce.com 
Young, DanielDYOUNG@sccommerce.com 
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com 
Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov 
'Jerilynn VanStory'vanstoj@sctax.org 
Longshore, Jilljlongshore@sccommerce.com 
Manning, Karenkmanning@sccommerce.com 
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
Forrest, MarcellaMFORREST@sccommerce.com 
Nick Odomnick.odom@springs.com 
Noel, Jenniferjnoel@sccommerce.com 
Rick ReamesReamesR@sctax.org 
Shirley Blackmonshirley.blackmon@springs.com 
Kitchen, Stefanieskitchen@scda.sc.gov 
Straiter, Joycejstraiter@sccommerce.com 
Wooten, VickiVWooten@sccommerce.com 
Victoria Lewisvlewis@scprt.com

Subject: Enterprise Meeting
Location: Phone Conference

When: 5/7/2015 2:00:00 PM - 3:30:00 PM

1. Please choose the access number local to you

803-726-9796
864-908-3279
843-737-7035

2. Please follow the voice prompts and, when asked, enter the Code 536204 followed by the # key. You will 
be connected to the conference, if your Code is correct. If you are disconnected for any reason, repeat instructions 
above.

Staff will meet in the Capitol Room.
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